7:00

7:15

7:30

7:45

8:00

AGENDA

MAY 6, 2009 MEETING

Minutes of April 1, 2009 Meeting

Discussion Continued from January Meeting Re: Certificate
Of Compliance, 44 Worcester Street, DEP File #327-0240, and Request
For Determination, 48-50 Worcester St.

Public Hearing, Notice of Intent, Surabian Realty, DEP File #327-0245,
186 West Boylston St. (Wachusett Plaza)

Public Hearing, Request for Determination of Applicability, Lugo, 16
Woodland St.

Request for Extension of Order of Conditions, James Zingarelli, DEP File #327-
0227, 11 Mdden St.

Other Business:

Enforcement Order for Murphy, 128 Worcester St.
AfraTerrace Expired Order of Conditions

FEMA Digital Flood Insurance Rate Map

Asian Beetle Update

Elections

Carolyn Update



