AGENDA

MAY 6, 2009 MEETING

7:00	Minutes of April 1, 2009 Meeting
7:15	Discussion Continued from January Meeting Re: Certificate Of Compliance, 44 Worcester Street, DEP File #327-0240, and Request For Determination, 48-50 Worcester St.
7:30	Public Hearing, Notice of Intent, Surabian Realty, DEP File #327-0245, 186 West Boylston St. (Wachusett Plaza)
7:45	Public Hearing, Request for Determination of Applicability, Lugo, 16 Woodland St.
8:00	Request for Extension of Order of Conditions, James Zingarelli, DEP File #327-0227, 11 Malden St.

Other Business:

Enforcement Order for Murphy, 128 Worcester St.

Afra Terrace Expired Order of Conditions

FEMA Digital Flood Insurance Rate Map

Asian Beetle Update

Elections

Carolyn Update